FD9365-HTV/EHTV
FD9365-HTVL
Fixed Dome Network Camera
Key Features
The FD9365 series is the new flagship outdoor dome network
camera from VIVOTEK, equipped with a full HD sensor capable
of 1920x1080 resolution at 60 fps. With the most updated VIVOTEK
SNV and WDR Pro technology, the FD9365 series is capable of

LED Indicator System power and status indicator
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Compatible Accessories
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright © VIVOTEK INC. All rights reserved. Ver. 5
6F, No.192, Lien-Cheng Rd., Chung-Ho, New Taipei City, 235, Taiwan, R.O.C. | T: +886-2-82455282 | F: +886-2-82455532 | E: sales@vivotek.com | W: www.vivotek.com
Power Input
FD9365-HTV/HTVL:
AC 24V, DC 12V, IEEE 802.3af PoE Class 0
FD9365-EHTV:
AC 24V, DC 12V, IEEE 802.3at PoE Class 4
Power Consumption
FD9365-HTV:
PoE: Max. 11.9 W
AC 24V: Max. 10.5 W
DC 12V: Max. 19.5 W
FD9365-HTVL:
PoE: Max. 12.54 W
AC 24V: Max. 11.4 W
DC 12V: Max. 10.8 W
FD9365-EHTV:
PoE: Max. 24.8 W
AC 24V: Max. 21.8 W
DC 12V:Max. 19.5 W
Dimensions FD9365-HTV/EHTV: Ø 155 x 138 mm
FD9365-HTVL: Ø 155 x 104 mm
Weight FD9365-HTV/EHTV: 1,300 g
FD9365-HTVL: 873 g
Casing FD9365-HTV/EHTV: IP66, IK10, NEMA 4X
FD9365-HTVL: IP66, IK10
Safety Certifications CE, LVD, FCC Class A, VCCI, C-Tick, UL
Operating Temperature
FD9365-HTV/HTVL:
Starting Temperature:
-10°C ~ 60°C (14°F ~ 140°F)
Working Temperature (IR off):
-30°C ~ 60°C (-22°F ~ 140°F)
Working Temperature (IR on):
-30°C ~ 50°C (-22°F ~ 122°F)
FD9365-EHTV:
Starting Temperature:
-40°C ~ 60°C (-40°F ~ 140°F)
Working Temperature (IR off):
-50°C ~ 60°C (-58°F ~ 140°F)
Working Temperature (IR on):
-50°C ~ 50°C (-58°F ~ 122°F)
Humidity 90%
Model Description Part Number
FD9365-HTV 2MP, 4-9mm, 50M IR, IP66, IK10, NEMA 4X, -30°C ~ 60°C 100178800G
FD9365-HTVL 2MP, 4-9mm, 50M IR, IP66, IK10, -30°C ~ 60°C 100200600G
FD9365-EHTV 2MP, 4-9mm, 50M IR, IP66, IK10, NEMA 4X, -50°C ~ 60°C 100178700G
Warranty 36 months
System Requirements
Operating System Microsoft Windows 8/7
Mac 10.12 (Chrome only)